SMD Shielded Power Inductors - SCDS Series
SCDS Series
Features Applications
 RoHS compliant
 Available in magnetic shielding
 Low DC resistance
 Suitable for large currents
 Ideal for a variety of DC – DC converter inductor applications

Dimension in mm
TYPE A B C D
SCDS8D43 10.1 6.1 2.0 2.8
 T  : Packaging: Tape and Reel
SMD Shielded Power Inductors – SCDS Series
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(H)
Tolerance
(±%)
DC Resistance
(mΩ) Max
Rated Current
(A)
SCDS8D43T-3R3□-N 3.3 30 19 5.7
SCDS8D43T-100□-N 10 30 36 4.0
SCDS8D43T-220□-N 22 30 75 2.4
SCDS8D43T-470□-N 47 30 150 1.8
SCDS8D43T-680□-N 68 30 240 1.5
 When ordering, please specify tolerance and packaging codes.
 Inductance range : 3.3uH to 68uH.
 Inductance tested at 100KHz./1V
 Tolerance: M = ±20%